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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Downin            M3034         1/19    5:00       15:29
1                                           0/0    1:13            
2     John Boosinger         M3034         2/19    5:07       15:49
3     Joe Dudman             M4044         1/20    5:13       16:10
4     James Lougoria         M3034         3/19    5:16       16:19
5     David Terris           M4044         2/20    5:28       16:57
6     Carrie Strickland      F2024         1/31    5:29       16:59
7     Tiffany Beechy         F3034         1/56    5:32       17:09
8     Lauren Johnson         F2529         1/59    5:38       17:28
9     Michael Baker          M19UN         1/47    5:41       17:35
10    Sopagna Eap            M2529         1/17    5:42       17:40
11    Alan Knoop             M5054         1/22    5:48       17:57
12    Bob Stiner             M5054         2/22    5:49       18:01
13    Andrea Barker-Mccurry  F2529         2/59    5:51       18:06
14    Kevin Sepuluda         M19UN         2/47    5:52       18:09
15    Siotame Latu           M19UN         3/47    5:55       18:19
16    Todd Goselin           M2529         2/17    5:55       18:20
17    Maren Elliott          F2529         3/59    5:55       18:20
18    Jessica Dobek          F2529         4/59    5:55       18:21
19    Christy Maccoll        F2529         5/59    5:58       18:29
20    Marie Davis            F2529         6/59    6:05       18:51
21    Mike Ignatius          M5054         3/22    6:10       19:06
22    Steven Gabelein        M19UN         4/47    6:12       19:12
23    Craig Sewell           M3034         4/19    6:16       19:24
24    Michelle Donovan       F2024         2/31    6:19       19:33
25    Slate Olson            M3034         5/19    6:20       19:37
26    Lz Buckley Wheeler     F4044         1/25    6:22       19:44
27    Jean-Paul Goulard      M19UN         5/47    6:23       19:47
28    Sara Yoder             F3034         2/56    6:24       19:49
29    Nathan Hoxmeier        M             1/10    6:24       19:50
30    Miles Izen             M2024          1/6    6:26       19:55
31    Elizabeth Stahl        F3539         1/47    6:26       19:56
32    Curt Becker            M2529         3/17    6:32       20:15
33    Zack Selko             M19UN         6/47    6:34       20:21
34    Rob Lay                M3034         6/19    6:50       21:10
35    Kelsey Schneider       F19UN         1/38    6:53       21:18
36    Lucas King             M19UN         7/47    6:55       21:25
37    Andy Bleser            M2529         4/17    6:55       21:25
38    Dave McGory            M5559          1/9    6:56       21:27
39    John Good              M3539         1/13    6:57       21:31
40    Suzanne Schmidt        F2529         7/59    7:00       21:40
41    Leo D'Acquisto         M19UN         8/47    7:01       21:43
42    Jp Kiefer              M19UN         9/47    7:02       21:47
43    Kelly Buell            F3034         3/56    7:05       21:57
44    Christina Bruce        F19UN         2/38    7:07       22:01
45    Dan Long               M4044         3/20    7:08       22:05
46    Jon Laurenzo           M19UN        10/47    7:08       22:06
47    James Weber            M2529         5/17    7:09       22:09
48    Mike Balicki           M3034         7/19    7:12       22:18
49    David Straub           M3539         2/13    7:13       22:22
50    Alex King              M19UN        11/47    7:14       22:24
51    Larry Turner           M3034         8/19    7:15       22:28
52    Daniel Lopez-Cevallos  M2529         6/17    7:17       22:35
53    Sam Seho               M19UN        12/47    7:19       22:40
54    Steve Cless            M             2/10    7:20       22:44
55    Andy Russo             M19UN        13/47    7:23       22:52
56    Glenn Robles           M             3/10    7:23       22:53
57    Becca Eddy             F19UN         3/38    7:24       22:54
58    Gary Ahearn            M5559          2/9    7:24       22:56
59    Peter Marshall         M7074          1/4    7:25       23:00
60    Jerry Schneider        M5054         4/22    7:26       23:01
61    Christopher Legg       M2024          2/6    7:26       23:02
62    Cornelius Duggan       M2529         7/17    7:26       23:03
63    Mara Finkelstein       F19UN         4/38    7:28       23:06
64    Bernie Robe            M4549         1/18    7:29       23:12
65    Aaron Nelson           M19UN        14/47    7:30       23:14
66    Evan Calkins           M2024          3/6    7:31       23:18
67    Doug Lawnicki          M4044         4/20    7:32       23:20
68    Kurtis Semph           M19UN        15/47    7:33       23:23
69    Paul Lee               M4549         2/18    7:36       23:33
70    Luke Connolly          M19UN        16/47    7:37       23:35
71    Joseph Connolly        M19UN        17/47    7:37       23:36
72    Dick Carlisle          M6064          1/9    7:40       23:44
73    Ron Duquette           M4044         5/20    7:42       23:52
74    Todd Donner            M3539         3/13    7:44       23:57
75    Zak Mower              M2529         8/17    7:45       23:59
76    Brian Barber           M6064          2/9    7:45       24:02
77    Walter Vanderhorst     M4549         3/18    7:47       24:07
78    Jason Jay              M19UN        18/47    7:50       24:16
79    Kyle Bean              M2024          4/6    7:50       24:16
80    Erika Donner           F3034         4/56    7:52       24:23
81    Stacy Brown            F2529         8/59    7:53       24:27
82    Breanne Antonius       F2529         9/59    7:55       24:30
83    Jennifer Gable         F2024         3/31    7:55       24:30
84    Toberta Mies           F4044         2/25    7:55       24:32
85    Gina Rich              F2529        10/59    7:55       24:32
86    Timothy Geason         M5559          3/9    7:55       24:32
87    Aaron Solbeck          M3034         9/19    7:55       24:33
88    Erin Smith             F3034         5/56    7:56       24:36
89    Dan Laurenzo           M5054         5/22    7:56       24:36
90    Erin Crooks            F3034         6/56    7:58       24:41
91                                          0/0    7:59       24:43
92    Anna Wade              F2529        11/59    8:00       24:47
93    Derek Holman           M19UN        19/47    8:00       24:48
94    Garrett Castle         M19UN        20/47    8:01       24:50
95    Renee Irvin            F4044         3/25    8:03       24:57
96    Russell Wald           M5054         6/22    8:04       24:58
97    Colby Prasad           F2529        12/59    8:07       25:10
98    Albert Gabelein        M4549         4/18    8:08       25:13
99    Mal Williams           M3034        10/19    8:09       25:14
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100   Blake Williams         F2529        13/59    8:09       25:14
101   Daryl Eason            M3034        11/19    8:09       25:15
102   Jules Lawnicki         F4044         4/25    8:09       25:16
103   Guillermo Ramirez      M4549         5/18    8:11       25:20
104   Lisa Goselin           F2024         4/31    8:11       25:20
105   Rob Hoffman            M4549         6/18    8:11       25:21
106   Amy Cambou             F3034         7/56    8:11       25:21
107   Nathan Starnes         M19UN        21/47    8:13       25:26
108   Don Wilson             M4044         6/20    8:15       25:32
109   Ed Little, Jr.         M4044         7/20    8:16       25:37
110   Christian Stanbaugh    M4044         8/20    8:16       25:37
111   Laura Sanderson        F3539         2/47    8:16       25:38
112   Bert Dunn              M5054         7/22    8:17       25:40
113   Jessica Stephenson     F19UN         5/38    8:17       25:40
114   Monica Anderson        F19UN         6/38    8:18       25:42
115   Austin Anderson        M19UN        22/47    8:18       25:43
116   Allison Kratka         F19UN         7/38    8:19       25:46
117   Soraya Marashi         F19UN         8/38    8:19       25:47
118   Linda Zang             F4549         1/25    8:21       25:52
119   Alana Healey           F2024         5/31    8:22       25:55
120   Jeffrey Brooks         M19UN        23/47    8:24       26:02
121   Eric Colciano          M19UN        24/47    8:24       26:02
122   Will Mattson           M19UN        25/47    8:24       26:02
123   Jessica Hawes          F19UN         9/38    8:24       26:02
124   Janet Hendricks        F3539         3/47    8:27       26:11
125   Jeremy Ludwig          M3034        12/19    8:27       26:11
126   Jennifer Ludwig        F3034         8/56    8:27       26:12
127   Christina Walker       F             1/22    8:28       26:14
128   Lee Holman             F4044         5/25    8:28       26:15
129   Bill Crowson           M3539         4/13    8:29       26:15
130   Brad Arnsmeier         M3539         5/13    8:29       26:16
131   Ike Sanderson          M3539         6/13    8:31       26:22
132   Tony Puice             M             4/10    8:31       26:23
133   Chris Matushak         M19UN        26/47    8:32       26:25
134   Jake Roblin            M19UN        27/47    8:33       26:28
135   Marcy Daniel           F3539         4/47    8:36       26:38
136   Jacra Brooks           F19UN        10/38    8:37       26:41
137   Jeffrey Brooks         M4549         7/18    8:37       26:42
138   Robyn Sattler          F4044         6/25    8:37       26:42
139   Tiffany Gota           F19UN        11/38    8:37       26:42
140   Greg Esrig             M             5/10    8:38       26:46
141   Laura Donnelley        F5054         1/31    8:39       26:47
142   Kathy Juhlin           F5559         1/13    8:40       26:50
143   Grant Landreth         M2529         9/17    8:40       26:52
144   Natosha King           F2024         6/31    8:43       26:59
145   Thomas Karol           M4044         9/20    8:43       27:01
146   Dena Morosin           F3034         9/56    8:43       27:02
147   Tami Garrison          F3539         5/47    8:44       27:04
148   Lorraine Spenrath      F4044         7/25    8:46       27:09
149   Erin Emanuel           F2529        14/59    8:47       27:13
150   Vanessa Skillern       F2529        15/59    8:47       27:13
151   Mark Hanschka          M7074          2/4    8:47       27:14
152   Jackie Brooks          F3539         6/47    8:48       27:14
153   Brendan Ransom         M19UN        28/47    8:48       27:17
154   Jason Bell             M3034        13/19    8:48       27:17
155   Amy Vandenburgh        F2024         7/31    8:50       27:21
156   Ken Ogden              M7074          3/4    8:50       27:22
157   Caleb Schuin           M19UN        29/47    8:51       27:24
158   Cody Burke             M19UN        30/47    8:51       27:26
159   Deanna Fourt           F4549         2/25    8:51       27:26
160   Nancy Pattison         F4549         3/25    8:51       27:26
161   Anne Cudding           F4044         8/25    8:53       27:30
162   Sarah Schram           F3034        10/56    8:53       27:30
163   Elena Cuffari          F2024         8/31    8:54       27:34
164   Christine Duy          F3539         7/47    8:56       27:41
165   Jessie Kurtz           F2529        16/59    8:57       27:45
166   Shannon Arch           F3539         8/47    8:57       27:45
167   Tuana Schirmer         F3539         9/47    8:59       27:50
168   Brett Gomsrud          M3034        14/19    8:59       27:51
169   Christina Anderson     F2024         9/31    9:00       27:51
170   Cameron Munn           M19UN        31/47    9:01       27:55
171   Adam Starnes           M19UN        32/47    9:01       27:57
172   Jon Correll            M5054         8/22    9:02       27:58
173   Terry Miller           M2529        10/17    9:03       28:02
174   Brianne Miller         F2024        10/31    9:03       28:03
175   Kristi Whitney         F4044         9/25    9:04       28:06
176   Ken Olsen              M6569         1/10    9:05       28:07
177   Don Swafford           M4549         8/18    9:05       28:07
178   Judy Mathison          F3034        11/56    9:05       28:07
179   Steve Eacker           M3539         7/13    9:05       28:09
180   Renee Eacker           F3034        12/56    9:05       28:10
181   Annie Tanner           F2024        11/31    9:06       28:12
182   Catie Joyce            F2529        17/59    9:07       28:14
183   Crystal Roemer         F2529        18/59    9:07       28:14
184   Allen Schweigert       M2529        11/17    9:07       28:16
185   Jessica Neff           F2529        19/59    9:08       28:19
186   Amber Moser            F2529        20/59    9:09       28:19
187   Zach Esrig             M             6/10    9:10       28:23
188   David Esrig            M4549         9/18    9:10       28:25
189   Kim Esrig              F4549         4/25    9:11       28:26
190   Frank Lupercio         M4044        10/20    9:11       28:26
191   Brady Smith            M2529        12/17    9:12       28:29
192   Glenda Kennedy         F4044        10/25    9:14       28:37
193   James Anderson Ii      M3034        15/19    9:15       28:40
194   Paul Furnari           M3539         8/13    9:15       28:40
195   Tammy Kester           F3539        10/47    9:15       28:41
196   Zoe Ash                F             2/22    9:16       28:42
197   Rachel Walker          F19UN        12/38    9:16       28:42
198   Ray Kicker             M6569         2/10    9:16       28:42
199   Gerald Hill            M             7/10    9:16       28:42
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200   Samantha Wikander      F3034        13/56    9:16       28:44
201   Shannon Baker          F2529        21/59    9:16       28:44
202   Danette Giboney        F3539        11/47    9:17       28:45
203   Joe Thornton           M4044        11/20    9:17       28:46
204   Harry Thornton         M19UN        33/47    9:18       28:47
205   Evelyn Henry           F4549         5/25    9:18       28:50
206   Jessica Low            F2529        22/59    9:19       28:51
207   Buz Mattson            M5054         9/22    9:19       28:51
208   Dennis Howard          M6064          3/9    9:19       28:52
209   Diane Edmison          F3539        12/47    9:21       28:59
210   Andrea Morris          F             3/22    9:22       29:01
211   Michelle Raguedan      F             4/22    9:22       29:01
212   Nick Lynch             M19UN        34/47    9:23       29:03
213   Pat Lynch              M4044        12/20    9:23       29:03
214   Amy Sove               F2529        23/59    9:23       29:03
215   Richard Lukens         M5559          4/9    9:23       29:06
216   Brittany Lukens        F2024        12/31    9:24       29:06
217   Kerstin Lind           F3034        14/56    9:25       29:11
218   Debra D'Acquisto       F5054         2/31    9:26       29:12
219   Mary Jo Kilburn        F4044        11/25    9:26       29:13
220   Mary Quick             F4549         6/25    9:26       29:13
221   Suzi Lane              F5054         3/31    9:26       29:13
222   Daniel Christopherson  M4549        10/18    9:26       29:13
223   John Pearce            M5054        10/22    9:26       29:14
224   Morgan Harter          F2529        24/59    9:26       29:15
225   Karen Roybal           F3034        15/56    9:26       29:15
226   Bonnie Weiss           F5054         4/31    9:27       29:15
227   Meghan Marth           F19UN        13/38    9:28       29:18
228   Elinor Marth           F4044        12/25    9:28       29:19
229   James McClaskey        M2529        13/17    9:28       29:19
230   Meghan Kalkstein       F2529        25/59    9:28       29:19
231   Conchita Wilcoxson     F3034        16/56    9:28       29:19
232   Andy Peterson          M2529        14/17    9:28       29:19
233   Masato Ota             M4549        11/18    9:28       29:20
234   Jessica Wolfram        F2024        13/31    9:29       29:23
235   Nicole Nakayama        F3034        17/56    9:29       29:23
236   Amy Young              F3539        13/47    9:29       29:24
237   Karsten Andersen       M19UN        35/47    9:33       29:34
238   Zack Wolcott           M2529        15/17    9:33       29:35
239   Timinie Jellesed       F3539        14/47    9:34       29:37
240   Joel Jellesed          M3539         9/13    9:34       29:37
241   Annette Swangard       F3539        15/47    9:34       29:38
242   Bridget Welch          F19UN        14/38    9:34       29:38
243   Hannah Nelson          F3539        16/47    9:37       29:47
244   Robb Moore             M3034        16/19    9:37       29:48
245   Amanda White           F2024        14/31    9:37       29:48
246   Ginny Hoke             F3034        18/56    9:38       29:50
247   Alison Kwok            F5054         5/31    9:41       30:00
248   Dave Messerle          M6064          4/9    9:41       30:00
249   Joe Guenther           M2024          5/6    9:41       30:01
250   Stephen Vorhes         M5054        11/22    9:45       30:11
251   Jennifer Meyerowitz    F2024        15/31    9:45       30:12
252   Reed Kratka            M5054        12/22    9:45       30:14
253   Elizabeth Coleman      F3034        19/56    9:46       30:15
254   Susan Devore           F5054         6/31    9:46       30:15
255   Rhonda Zimlich         F3539        17/47    9:48       30:20
256   Britny Fritts          F2529        26/59    9:49       30:24
257   Justina Smith          F3034        20/56    9:49       30:26
258   Shannon Sexson         F4044        13/25    9:50       30:27
259   Peter Zapf             M4044        13/20    9:50       30:29
260   Robin Bender           F3034        21/56    9:51       30:30
261   Ann-Marie Autio        F3539        18/47    9:51       30:31
262   Jennifer Smith         F2024        16/31    9:51       30:31
263   Karmin Ridinger        F19UN        15/38    9:52       30:35
264   Julie Pfaff            F3034        22/56    9:54       30:39
265   Erik Anderson          M4549        12/18    9:54       30:39
266   Andy Conrad            M19UN        36/47    9:54       30:41
267   Cheri Cook             F5054         7/31    9:55       30:44
268   Jessica Lay            F4044        14/25    9:55       30:45
269   Jackie Determan        F             5/22    9:55       30:45
270   Jebediah Wilson        M3034        17/19    9:58       30:53
271   Darrah Lemmon          F2529        27/59    9:58       30:53
272   Lora Black             F3034        23/56    9:59       30:55
273   Sara Ellis             F3034        24/56    9:59       30:55
274   Mark Leonard           M5054        13/22    9:59       30:57
275   Lindsey Kiesz          F2529        28/59   10:00       30:57
276   Cashel Cain            F             6/22   10:01       31:01
277   Susan Baldwin          F3539        19/47   10:01       31:02
278   Brooke Cabatic         F2529        29/59   10:01       31:02
279   Milly Hallock          F5054         8/31   10:02       31:06
280   Kate Rosen             F19UN        16/38   10:05       31:14
281   Erica Gibson           F2024        17/31   10:05       31:16
282   Letha Loboa            F6569          1/8   10:08       31:23
283   Brienne Schneider      F2024        18/31   10:08       31:24
284   Mark Marth             M4044        14/20   10:09       31:26
285   Tucker Teague          M4044        15/20   10:11       31:34
286   Brian Smith            M4549        13/18   10:12       31:36
287   Linh Nguyen            F3539        20/47   10:12       31:37
288   Katja Heide            F             7/22   10:12       31:37
289   Kami Riley             F2529        30/59   10:13       31:40
290   Clare Vonderhaar       F4549         7/25   10:14       31:43
291   Margaret Harriff       F3539        21/47   10:15       31:44
292   Cathleen Coontz        F3034        25/56   10:15       31:45
293   Cliff Fairchild        M4044        16/20   10:15       31:46
294   Karen Smeed            F             8/22   10:16       31:47
295   Andrea Simpson         F3539        22/47   10:18       31:53
296   Tricia Brown           F2529        31/59   10:18       31:54
297   Don Sheetz             M7074          4/4   10:18       31:56
298   Anna Szimonisz         F3539        23/47   10:19       31:57
299   Angelica Fraga         F5054         9/31   10:19       31:58
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300   Jolie Barnes           F19UN        17/38   10:22       32:06
301   Ptrick Logan           M4549        14/18   10:23       32:09
302   Sheri Pyron            F4044        15/25   10:23       32:11
303   Toby Moore             M3539        10/13   10:24       32:12
304   Kent Stevens           M5559          5/9   10:24       32:13
305   Diana Whitney          F4549         8/25   10:24       32:14
306   Julie Powell           F4549         9/25   10:27       32:23
307   Todd Adams             M4549        15/18   10:28       32:25
308   Tristen Thanhardt      M19UN        37/47   10:33       32:40
309   Lori Gabelein          F4549        10/25   10:33       32:41
310   Jill Curran            F5054        10/31   10:33       32:42
311   Brigette Moore         F3034        26/56   10:34       32:45
312   Lauren Esrig           F19UN        18/38   10:35       32:49
313   Amy Sanseri            F3034        27/56   10:35       32:49
314   Sheila Smith           F2529        32/59   10:36       32:50
315   Ian Rnkins             M19UN        38/47   10:38       32:55
316   Deb Liske              F4549        11/25   10:38       32:56
317   Angelique Engstrom     F3539        24/47   10:38       32:58
318   Annika Sohlberg        F19UN        19/38   10:39       33:00
319   Emma Sohlberg          F19UN        20/38   10:39       33:00
320   Natalie Jerden         F3034        28/56   10:39       33:01
321   Jennifer Hayward       F             9/22   10:40       33:02
322   Fran Colcidno          F4549        12/25   10:40       33:03
323   Kellie Barker          F3034        29/56   10:41       33:05
324   Lisa Kennedy           F5054        11/31   10:41       33:06
325   April Brown            F3034        30/56   10:42       33:10
326   Kate Maher             F19UN        21/38   10:45       33:18
327   Jan Updegraff          F5054        12/31   10:45       33:20
328   Anne Maher             F19UN        22/38   10:46       33:23
329   Donna Spidell                         0/0   10:46       33:23
330   Chris Coomler          M3034        18/19   10:47       33:25
331   David Lovison          M5054        14/22   10:49       33:31
332   Joesette Tripplet      F3539        25/47   10:50       33:33
333   Anne Mattson           F5054        13/31   10:50       33:33
334   Douglas Partridge      M6569         3/10   10:50       33:33
335   Mike Maher             M4549        16/18   10:50       33:34
336   Shannon Dion           F3034        31/56   10:52       33:40
337   Merida Mehaffey        F19UN        23/38   10:54       33:46
338   Colin Andersen         M19UN        39/47   10:54       33:47
339   Cindy Riggs            F4044        16/25   10:54       33:47
340   Jamie Sievers          F2529        33/59   10:55       33:50
341   Anna Smoot             F19UN        24/38   11:01       34:08
342   Krista Bjornson        F2529        34/59   11:02       34:12
343   Kim Davis              F4549        13/25   11:03       34:14
344   Robert Dillon          M4549        17/18   11:03       34:14
345   Name Withheld          F4044        17/25   11:03       34:15
346   Scott McFarland        M4044        17/20   11:05       34:22
347   Jarreau Gardner        F2529        35/59   11:06       34:22
348   Alyce Sutko            F2024        19/31   11:06       34:23
349   Genevieve Sutko        F19UN        25/38   11:06       34:23
350   Benjamin Burke         M2024          6/6   11:07       34:27
351   Shelby Allison         F19UN        26/38   11:10       34:35
352   Brandon Wylie          M19UN        40/47   11:10       34:36
353   Arnie Myers            M6064          5/9   11:11       34:39
354   Ted Andersen           M4044        18/20   11:12       34:42
355   Mark Appelbaum         M4549        18/18   11:16       34:54
356   Matthew Appelbaum      M19UN        41/47   11:16       34:54
357   Allen Parkman          M6569         4/10   11:16       34:54
358   Julie Hagood           F4549        14/25   11:18       35:00
359   Chris Hagood           M5054        15/22   11:18       35:01
360   Jeanette Carbaugh      F3034        32/56   11:19       35:02
361   Angela Chandler        F3539        26/47   11:19       35:04
362   Sachi Mani             M6569         5/10   11:23       35:16
363   Timothy Robertson      M19UN        42/47   11:23       35:18
364   Katie Rassi            F19UN        27/38   11:24       35:18
365   Dea Kolukcija          F2024        20/31   11:27       35:27
366   Linda McGregor         F4044        18/25   11:27       35:28
367   Gary Harlan            M5559          6/9   11:28       35:32
368   Sonja Taylor           F3539        27/47   11:29       35:36
369   Julie Phelps           F3034        33/56   11:30       35:37
370   Alan Schloss           M6569         6/10   11:34       35:49
371   Frannie Stahl          F5054        14/31   11:35       35:52
372   Tania Straub           F3539        28/47   11:35       35:53
373   Monique Gutierrez      F2529        36/59   11:36       35:56
374   Tracy Rogan            F2529        37/59   11:37       36:00
375   Tamara Larsen          F2024        21/31   11:39       36:06
376   Autumn Gallic          F3034        34/56   11:39       36:07
377   Chris Whittaker        M3034        19/19   11:39       36:07
378   Rose Selko             F3034        35/56   11:48       36:33
379   Ashley Baer            F2024        22/31   11:50       36:40
380   Joyce Newman           F6569          2/8   11:51       36:42
381   Trent Lynn             M3539        11/13   11:52       36:45
382   Ivy Ellis              F3034        36/56   11:52       36:45
383   Tammie Boucho          F3034        37/56   11:54       36:53
384   Greta Hartstrom        F2529        38/59   11:56       36:59
385   Emily Stark            F            10/22   11:57       37:01
386   Caitlin Murphy         F2024        23/31   11:57       37:01
387   Lori Vick-Madrid       F4044        19/25   12:03       37:20
388   Samantha Rosen         F19UN        28/38   12:08       37:36
389   Justin Pape            M             8/10   12:08       37:36
390   Melissa Spandau        F2529        39/59   12:09       37:39
391   Sara Blackwell         F            11/22   12:11       37:45
392   Tracy Lewis            F3539        29/47   12:12       37:49
393   Darby Barnett          F2529        40/59   12:13       37:51
394   Amy Carlson            F2529        41/59   12:13       37:52
395   Bob Goodwin            M4044        19/20   12:14       37:53
396   Chandra Gilbert        F3539        30/47   12:14       37:55
397   David Johnsen          M75UP          1/1   12:18       38:06
398   Joanne Castner         F3034        38/56   12:24       38:27
399   Lindsay Nemec          F2529        42/59   12:25       38:27
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400   Suzanne Ahlport        F2529        43/59   12:28       38:37
401   Leroy Betz             M6569         7/10   12:29       38:40
402   Thad Betz              M2529        16/17   12:29       38:41
403   Jaleh Ghassedi         F2024        24/31   12:32       38:50
404   Christine Balzano      F4044        20/25   12:32       38:51
405   Roberta Garner         F4549        15/25   12:33       38:53
406   Melissa Obtera         F2024        25/31   12:34       38:56
407   Kimberly Allison       F3539        31/47   12:40       39:13
408   Todd Wylie             M4044        20/20   12:40       39:15
409   Bev Clark              F            12/22   12:42       39:21
410   Tamara Gilman          F2529        44/59   12:42       39:22
411   Cathy Cookson          F4044        21/25   12:43       39:24
412   Heather Kliever        F3034        39/56   12:46       39:33
413   Allison Walker         F5054        15/31   12:50       39:45
414   William Good           M6569         8/10   12:51       39:48
415   Judy Sprauer           F5054        16/31   12:51       39:48
416   William McCurry        M3539        12/13   12:51       39:48
417   Katherine Howard       F19UN        29/38   12:52       39:53
418   Shala Braack           F3539        32/47   12:54       39:57
419   Roxanne MacDonald      F3539        33/47   12:56       40:04
420   Carmen Schwisow        F3034        40/56   12:56       40:04
421   Denise Krane           F3034        41/56   12:59       40:14
422   Dennis Martin          M5054        16/22   13:02       40:23
423   Elizabeth Roy          F5559         2/13   13:07       40:40
424   Stacey Ardueser        F3539        34/47   13:13       40:56
425   Coreen Martin          F5054        17/31   13:22       41:24
426   Marsha Cullop          F5559         3/13   13:27       41:39
427   Erica McNurlin         F2529        45/59   13:44       42:34
428   Lynne Ward             F4549        16/25   13:46       42:40
429   Caitlyn Smith          F19UN        30/38   13:49       42:50
430   Donna Thomas           F5054        18/31   13:51       42:55
431   Barbara Gentry         F5559         4/13   13:51       42:56
432   Misty Green            F2529        46/59   13:54       43:05
433   Mary Boyd              F2024        26/31   14:00       43:22
434   Janelle Christensen    F2529        47/59   14:00       43:22
435   Jennifer Evans         F2024        27/31   14:00       43:23
436   Sarah Conley           F2529        48/59   14:05       43:39
437   Shona Maher            F19UN        31/38   14:08       43:46
438   Patrick Maher          M5559          7/9   14:08       43:46
439   Alexandra Maher        F19UN        32/38   14:08       43:47
440   Austin Gray            M6064          6/9   14:09       43:50
441   Melissa Reidhead       F19UN        33/38   14:11       43:58
442   Michaela Reidhead      F19UN        34/38   14:12       43:59
443   Lynn Reidhead          F5054        19/31   14:14       44:07
444   Mel Reidhead           M5054        17/22   14:14       44:07
445   Bruce Koch             M             9/10   14:16       44:13
446   Roberta Tharp          F5054        20/31   14:20       44:25
447   Connie Dersham         F6569          3/8   14:20       44:26
448   Deborah Phillips       F5559         5/13   14:24       44:37
449   Jennifer Tucker        F3539        35/47   14:26       44:42
450   Abigail Muniz          F2024        28/31   14:26       44:43
451   Muriel Delavergne-Brow F5054        21/31   14:26       44:44
452   Jesse Anderson         M2529        17/17   14:26       44:44
453   Ashley Hanes           F2024        29/31   14:26       44:45
454   Michelle Furrer        F5054        22/31   14:26       44:45
455   Linda Spike            F5559         6/13   14:26       44:45
456   Shaylee Muhs           F19UN        35/38   14:27       44:45
457   Kristen Benn           F2529        49/59   14:30       44:56
458   Carolyn Allen          F6569          4/8   14:31       44:58
459   Mary Keritnik          F5559         7/13   14:42       45:34
460   Casey Allison          F19UN        36/38   14:44       45:38
461   Martha Surdam          F5054        23/31   14:44       45:40
462   Nancy Manley           F5559         8/13   14:45       45:41
463   Sheila Ramerman        F5054        24/31   14:46       45:44
464   Pamela Furnari         F5559         9/13   14:49       45:55
465   Lisa West              F3034        42/56   14:54       46:11
466   Rita Proulx            F4549        17/25   14:58       46:24
467   Christina Olson        F3034        43/56   14:58       46:24
468   Nikki Stone            F2529        50/59   14:59       46:25
469   Heather Vancleve       F3539        36/47   15:03       46:38
470   Mel Hawkins            F3539        37/47   15:03       46:38
471   Holly Gutiervez        F            13/22   15:10       47:01
472   Kathi Denton           F3539        38/47   15:11       47:02
473   Jerusha Simmons        F3034        44/56   15:15       47:14
474   Jennifer Carter-Rosale F3539        39/47   15:24       47:45
475   Nelson Rosales         M            10/10   15:26       47:48
476   Marybeth Shoemaker     F            14/22   15:30       48:01
477   Mary Gabriel           F5054        25/31   15:30       48:01
478   Jody Lucas             F            15/22   15:30       48:02
479   Linda Ague             F            16/22   15:31       48:05
480   Ian McCurry            M19UN        43/47   15:32       48:08
481   Kirk Kneeland          M6064          7/9   15:35       48:18
482   Chris McCurry          M5054        18/22   15:38       48:28
483   Bobby Land             F3034        45/56   15:44       48:46
484   Jessica McLaws         F2529        51/59   15:45       48:49
485   Stacy Mellor           F3034        46/56   15:45       48:50
486   Janet Mayes            F4549        18/25   15:46       48:51
487   Lisa Owen              F3539        40/47   15:47       48:54
488   Linda Bates            F6064          1/8   15:47       48:55
489   Michelle Watters       F4044        22/25   15:49       49:01
490   Sara Powell            F2529        52/59   15:49       49:01
491   Lawrence Leverone      M6064          8/9   15:51       49:08
492   Nelly Juarez           F3539        41/47   15:58       49:29
493   Susan Contreras        F2529        53/59   15:58       49:30
494   Anne Leavitt           F6064          2/8   15:59       49:32
495   Paula Dion-Watson      F            17/22   16:01       49:38
496   Kelley Hawes           F3539        42/47   16:01       49:38
497   Stephanie Kerns        F3034        47/56   16:01       49:39
498   Jayne Oppliger         F6569          5/8   16:02       49:40
499   Sydney Sadler          F6569          6/8   16:11       50:09
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500   Sarita Nelson          F6064          3/8   16:18       50:32
501   Donald Nelson          M6064          9/9   16:18       50:32
502   Ron Patterson          M5054        19/22   16:19       50:32
503   Jody Gutierrez         F4549        19/25   16:21       50:41
504   Colleen Cassano        F3539        43/47   16:29       51:04
505   Mary Johnston          F6064          4/8   16:29       51:06
506   Paul Drake             M5054        20/22   16:32       51:14
507   Della Street           F3034        48/56   16:32       51:14
508   Linda Stuart           F5559        10/13   16:35       51:24
509   Susan Archer           F5559        11/13   16:35       51:25
510   Sharlene Reiten        F4044        23/25   16:43       51:49
511   Carol Metzler          F4549        20/25   16:48       52:03
512   Julia Metzler          F19UN        37/38   16:48       52:03
513   Thomas Metzler         M19UN        44/47   16:50       52:10
514   Oh Iverson             M19UN        45/47   17:05       52:55
515   Dean Iverson           M6569         9/10   17:07       53:02
516   Gail Blume             F5054        26/31   17:20       53:44
517   Marcy Vaught           F3034        49/56   17:23       53:51
518   Kristi Bird            F2529        54/59   17:23       53:51
519   Sara Cowling           F2024        30/31   17:25       53:59
520   Sara Moberly           F3034        50/56   17:27       54:05
521   Savannah Knight        F            18/22   17:37       54:36
522   Heidi Knight Meigs     F3539        44/47   17:37       54:36
523   Karen Leeson           F            19/22   17:39       54:40
524   Susana Mitchell        F4044        24/25   17:44       54:56
525   Carol Lytle            F5054        27/31   17:49       55:13
526   Charles Wison          M3539        13/13   17:50       55:15
527   Kerry Couture          F3034        51/56   17:50       55:15
528   Kim Mesa               F3034        52/56   17:56       55:34
529   Deanna Greenwalt       F3034        53/56   17:56       55:35
530   Chunchai Baehr         F            20/22   18:04       56:00
531   Allison Mathews        F2529        55/59   18:10       56:19
532   Nicole Preston         F2529        56/59   18:11       56:20
533   Jennifer Kim           F3539        45/47   18:11       56:20
534   Carman Johnson Souther F5054        28/31   18:19       56:45
535   Matthew Friday         M5559          8/9   18:23       56:58
536   Bruce Carlson          M6569        10/10   18:23       56:59
537   Sara Burrell           F2024        31/31   18:25       57:04
538   Cathy McCallister      F5054        29/31   18:28       57:13
539   Dawn Steinmetz         F4549        21/25   18:28       57:15
540   Jennifer Peterson      F3539        46/47   18:28       57:15
541   Kasey Scott            F3034        54/56   18:33       57:28
542   Margret Pearson        F            21/22   18:33       57:29
543   Marie Bailey           F            22/22   18:33       57:30
544   Dianne Rinker          F4549        22/25   18:41       57:54
545   Roxanne Guertin        F4549        23/25   18:42       57:57
546   Susan Caley            F5559        12/13   18:43       58:01
547   Natty Vong             F3034        55/56   18:44       58:03
548   Maria Gouveia          F4044        25/25   18:47       58:13
549   Michael Souther        M5054        21/22   18:57       58:43
550   Quinn Souther          M19UN        46/47   18:57       58:44
551   Hal Voshell            M5559          9/9   19:19       59:52
552   Susan Burgres          F5054        30/31   19:21       59:57
553   Terry Burgres          M5054        22/22   19:21       59:57
554   Judy Black             F6064          5/8   19:21       59:58
555   Lou Ann Ochiltree      F6064          6/8   19:47     1:01:18
556   Becca Loveday          F2529        57/59   19:47     1:01:19
557   Lawanna Reed           F4549        24/25   20:06     1:02:17
558   Renee Walker           F2529        58/59   20:06     1:02:17
559   Cindy Fonlenot         F3539        47/47   20:08     1:02:23
560   Marian Little          F6569          7/8   20:08     1:02:25
561   Angela Teal            F2529        59/59   20:57     1:04:56
562   Coralynn Malmberg      F5054        31/31   21:03     1:05:14
563   Pixie Carson           F6064          7/8   21:03     1:05:15
564   Mary Ann Budzynski     F6064          8/8   22:51     1:10:49
565   Trish Harlin           F3034        56/56   23:30     1:12:49
566   Emily Griffith         F19UN        38/38   23:30     1:12:49
567   Jesse Jones            M19UN        47/47   23:30     1:12:49
568   Kathy Mayfield         F4549        25/25   23:42     1:13:27
569   Annette King           F5559        13/13   23:42     1:13:27
570   Judith Kobbervig       F6569          8/8   25:02     1:17:37
571   Patricia Burke         F75UP          1/3   25:02     1:17:37
572   Joan Arnold            F75UP          2/3   35:39     1:50:31
573   Joan Patterson         F75UP          3/3   35:40     1:50:31
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